21
Valves
• Manufactured from
   premium materials
• Manufactured to the highest quality standards
   and specifications, exceeding OEM standards.
• Forged ONE-Piece
   construction

Cam
Chains
Valve Shims • Kits & Refills
   $9.95 per kit (5 per size)
Shim Refills (5 per size)
Thickness
(mm)
∅ 7.48mm
Part #
∅ 8.85mm
Part #
∅ 9.48mm
Part #
∅ 10.0mm
Part #
1.20 VS7120 VS9120
1.25 VS7125 VS9125
1.30 VS7130 VS9130
1.35 VS7135 VS9135
1.40 VS7140 VS9140
1.45 VS7145 VS9145
1.50 VS7150 VS9150
1.55 VS7155 VS9155
1.60 VS7160 VS9160
1.65 VS7165 VS9165
1.70 VS7170 VS9170
1.72 VS8172
1.75 VS7175 VS9175
1.76 VS8176
1.80 VS7180 VS8180 VS9180
1.84 VS8184
1.85 VS7185 VS9185 VS0185
1.88 VS8188
1.90 VS7190 VS9190 VS0190
1.92 VS8192
1.95 VS7195 VS9195 VS0195
1.96 VS8196
Wiseco shim kits are through-hardened and precision ground to exact sizes.
Thickness
(mm)
∅ 7.48mm
Part #
∅ 8.85mm
Part #
∅ 9.48mm
Part #
∅ 10.0mm
Part #
2.00 VS7200 VS8200 VS9200 VS0200
2.04 VS8204
2.05 VS7205 VS9205 VS0205
2.08 VS8208
2.10 VS7210 VS9210 VS0210
2.12 VS8212
2.15 VS7215 VS9215 VS0215
2.16 VS8216
2.20 VS7220 VS8220 VS9220 VS0220
2.24 VS8224
2.25 VS7225 VS9225 VS0225
2.28 VS8228
2.30 VS7230 VS9230 VS0230
2.32 VS8232
2.35 VS7235 VS9235 VS0235
2.36 VS8236
2.40 VS7240 VS8240 VS9240 VS0240
2.44 VS8244
2.45 VS7245 VS9245 VS0245
2.48 VS8248
2.50 VS7250 VS9250 VS0250
2.52 VS8252
2.55 VS7255 VS9255 VS0255
2.56 VS8256
2.60 VS7260 VS8260 VS9260 VS0260
2.65 VS7265 VS9265 VS0265
2.70 VS7270 VS9270 VS0270
2.75 VS7275 VS9275 VS0275
2.80 VS7280 VS9280 VS0280
2.85 VS7285 VS9285 VS0285
2.90 VS7290 VS9290 VS0290
2.95 VS7295 VS9295 VS0295
3.00 VS7300 VS9300 VS0300
3.05 VS7305 VS9305 VS0305
3.10 VS7310 VS9310 VS0310
3.15 VS7315 VS9315 VS0315
3.20 VS7320 VS9320 VS0320
3.25 VS7325 VS9325
3.30 VS7330 VS9330
3.35 VS7335 VS9335
3.40 VS7340 VS9340
3.45 VS7345 VS9345
3.50 VS7350 VS9350
    ATV
Valve Train
Complete Valve Shim Kits
Kits contain 3 shims of each thickness